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MLN Event 9 - 15 February 2017
Posn Name Unit/Club Age Gp Time Behind Km-Time MLS Pts
Blue (7.6Km, 165m)
1 Thomas Brydges RAF Cranwell M21 1:01:40  0:00:00 08:07 103
2 John Peatman Army Foundation College M21 1:05:00 0:03:20 08:33 100
3 Jonathan Taylor RAF Cranwell M21 1:07:27  0:05:47 08:53 98
4 Chris Cookson RAF Cranwell M21 1:07:35  0:05:55 08:54 98
5 George Williamson Royal Lancers M21 1:09:19  0:07:39 09:07 96
6 David Smyth 5 RRF M21 1:10:06  0:08:26 09:13 95
7 Paul Johnson BL M65 1:10:34  0:08:54 09:17 95
8 Sameer Shrestha 2 Sig Regt M21 1:11:36  0:09:56 09:25 94
9 Alastair Jenkins RAF Cranwell M40 1:11:38  0:09:58 09:26 94
10 Patrick Smyth NATO M60 1:11:50 0:10:10 09:27 93
11 David Riches 32 Sig Regt M55 1:13:36  0:11:56 09:41 92
12 Kaji Limbu 2 Sig Regt M21 1:15:37  0:13:57 09:57 90
13 Mathew Curran 5 RRF M40 1:16:45 0:15:05 10:06 88
14 James Bunting RAF Cranwell M21 1:17:26  0:15:46 10:11 88
15 Alastair Mackenzie CLOK M55 1:17:38  0:15:58 10:13 88
16 Simon Croft 5 Regt RA M21 1:18:11 0:16:31 10:17 87
17 Davey Averill YACF M50 1:19:46  0:18:06 10:30 85
18 Alex Moynes 5 Regt RA M21 1:20:00 0:18:20 10:32 85
19 Scott Daniel RAF Cranwell M21 1:20:25 0:18:45 10:35 85
20 Martyn Dean CLOK M55 1:20:41  0:19:01 10:37 85
21 Wayne Byrne RAF Conningsby M35 1:20:59  0:19:19 10:39 84
22 Dale Lucas Royal Lancers M35 1:21:47  0:20:07 10:46 83
23 Glen Bloomer 21 Engr Regt M40 1:22:01 0:20:21 10:48 83
24 SIO M Parr DSTL M40 1:22:40  0:21:00 10:53 83
25 Paul Dickinson RAF Conningsby M45 1:23:11  0:21:31 10:57 82
26 Richard Hall 4 Regt RA M45 1:23:37  0:21:57 11:00 82
27 Paul Scofield 5 Regt RA M35 1:23:45 0:22:05 11:01 81
28 Jonathan Stobbs 21 Engr Regt M21 1:25:12 0:23:32 11:13 80
29 Mick Gibson 102 Bn REME M55 1:31:54 0:30:14 12:06 73
30 Mike Shaw RAF Leeming M35 1:32:42  0:31:02 12:12 73
31 Sagar Thapamagar 2 Sig Regt M21 1:35:16  0:33:36 12:32 70
32 Mark Hebden RAF Cranwell M50 1:37:22  0:35:42 12:49 68
33 Mat Baugh 102 Bn REME M45 1:37:50 0:36:10 12:52 67
34 Tom Frost Army Foundation College M21 1:39:30  0:37:50 13:06 66
35 John Reynolds HQ Catterick Garrison M40 1:40:47  0:39:07 13:16 64
36 James Slater 5 RRF M21 1:42:56  0:41:16 13:33 62
37 Allen Barnes CLARO M75 1:42:59  0:41:19 13:33 62
38 Alec Hunt RAF Conningsby M21 1:43:41  0:42:01 13:39 62
39 Chris Lunson Army Foundation College M21 1:44:40  0:43:00 13:46 61
40 Deepen Tamang 2 Sig Regt M21 1:49:05 0:47:25 14:21 56
41 Peter Doherty DSTL M35 1:54:09  0:52:29 15:01 51
42 Sarah Foster DMG (N) w21 1:58:06  0:56:26 15:32 47
43 Milan Rai 2 Sig Regt M21 2:02:15  1:00:35 16:05 43
44 Mel Bailey 201 Fd Hosp W50 2:13:31  1:11:51 17:34 32
45 Cpl Arnott 5 RRF M55 2:23:40  1:22:00 18:54 22
46 Cpl Layzell DSTL M21 2:29:25  1:27:45 19:40 16
47 Jackie Barnes CLARO W70 2:31:58  1:30:18 20:00 13
48 Kate Hannaford 101 Regt RA W35 2:45:13  1:43:33 21:44
Edward Dickins 21 Engr Regt M21 0:58:33  0:03:07 07:42 DSQ Missed 108
Kevin Neal 5 Regt RA M35 1:21:42  0:20:02 10:45 DSQ Missed 123
SSgt Hem 2 Sig Regt M35 1:35:48  0:34:08 12:36 DSQ Missed 130

15/02/2017 - 17:03:29 Controls: 90 is the Finish, 250 is Download. MLN Pts provisional until all have finished.
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MLN Event 9
Posn Name Unit/Club
Light Green (4.3Km, 75m)
1 Adrian Moseley JSSU Digby
2 David Meryon 21 Engr Regt
3 Richard Hunter 1 CS Bn REME
4 Philip Headford Army Foundation College
5 Jill Smith EBOR
6 Daniel Edwards Royal Lancers
7 Marcus Littler RAF Leeming
8 James Carney 3 RHA
9 Roy Bradley CLOK
10 David Hargreaves 32 Sig Regt
11 Capt A Ledger 5 RRF
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Red
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Elaine O'Hara
Fergus Williams-Tanton
Daniel Corthorn
Barry Harrison
Alice Swiers-Schofiled
Peter Archer
Matthew Jeffrey
SSgt Bryson
Shelagh Tobin
Liz Drew

Shane Lewis
Christine Roberts
David Santry
Martin Adamson
Lenny Austin
Keiafer Murray
Joe Trigg

Mick Mckenna
Mike Hardy

Joan Selby

Ken Bibby

Arthur Clark
Judith Goodair
Christopher Drew
Celia Dean

Guy Goodair
Philip Thompson
David Seymour
Scott Aylett
Gareth Lodwick
Julian Fissasegola
Andy Hunt

(4.9Km, 115m)

Liam Mcintyre
Judy Johnson
Matt Christian
Billy Yorke

Karen Wilson
Madeline Edge
Kenny Petrie

Jock Bradley
Mereoni Matanawa
Katherine Halliwell
Nicola Ellis

Royal Lancers
Royal Lancers
21 Engr Regt
CLOK

3 RHA

CLOK

JSSU Digby
DSTL

DMG (N)
EBOR

21 Engr Regt
EBOR

21 Engr Regt
CLOK

RAF Leeming
21 Engr Regt
CLOK

201 Fd Hosp
CLOK

CLOK

CLOK
CLARO
EPOC

EBOR

CLOK

EPOC

EPOC

5 Regt RA
Royal Lancers
21 Engr Regt
Royal Lancers
JSSU Dighy

5 RRF

BL

5 Regt RA
Royal Lancers
RAF Leeming
RAF

Royal Lancers
5 RRF

DMG (N)
DMG (N)
DMG (N)

Age Gp

M45
M21
M40
M55
W60
M35
M45
M21
M70
M55
M45
W35
M21
M21
M75
M21
M70
M21
M21
W35
W65
M40
W65
M21
M75
M21
M21
M65
M55
M80
W75
M75
M65
W75
M70
W55
M80
M80
M35
M21
M21
M21
M21

M21
W65
M21
M21
w21
W35
M21
M21
W35
w21
w21

Time

0:47:16
0:47:55
0:50:10
0:51:28
0:52:27
0:54:39
0:56:29
0:57:38
0:58:49
1:00:16
1:00:46
1:01:20
1:01:37
1:01:39
1:02:34
1:04:09
1:04:18
1:07:11
1:07:34
1:08:04
1:09:06
1:10:26
1:10:46
1:12:04
1:12:38
1:14:23
1:19:28
1:22:20
1:22:59
1:23:29
1:24:02
1:24:04
1:24:48
1:27:08
1:28:49
1:31:59
1:32:41
1:33:39
1:38:04
0:48:37
0:55:15
1:05:47
1:21:19

0:56:57
0:57:45
1:09:34
1:11:23
1:33:52
1:37:19
1:49:53
1:32:46
1:37:09
2:10:22
2:10:23

- 15 February 2017

Behind Km-Time MLS Pts

0:00:00
0:00:39
0:02:54
0:04:12
0:05:11
0:07:23
0:09:13
0:10:22
0:11:33
0:13:00
0:13:30
0:14:04
0:14:21
0:14:23
0:15:18
0:16:53
0:17:02
0:19:55
0:20:18
0:20:48
0:21:50
0:23:10
0:23:30
0:24:48
0:25:22
0:27:07
0:32:12
0:35:04
0:35:43
0:36:13
0:36:46
0:36:48
0:37:32
0:39:52
0:41:33
0:44:43
0:45:25
0:46:23
0:50:48
0:01:21
0:07:59
0:18:31
0:34:03

0:00:00
0:00:48
0:12:37
0:14:26
0:36:55
0:40:22
0:52:56
0:35:49
0:40:12
1:13:25
1:13:26

11:00
11:09
11:40
11:58
12:12
12:43
13:08
13:24
13:41
14:01
14:08
14:16
14:20
14:20
14:33
14:55
14:57
15:37
15:43
15:50
16:04
16:23
16:27
16:46
16:53
17:18
18:29
19:09
19:18
19:25
19:33
19:33
19:43
20:16
20:39
21:23
21:33
21:47
22:48
11:18
12:51
15:18
18:55

11:37
11:47
14:12
14:34
19:09
19:52
22:26
18:56
19:50
26:36
26:37

70
70
70
69
68
66
64
63
62
60
60
59
59
59
58
56
56
53
53
52
51
50
50
48
48
46
41
38
37
37
36
36
36
33
32
28
28
27
22
DSQ Missed 108
DSQ Missed 113
DSQ Missed 120
DSQ Missed 108

50

50

47

45

23

19

10
DSQ Missed 129
DSQ Missed 133
DSQ Missed 126
DSQ Missed 126

15/02/2017 - 17:03:29 Controls: 90 is the Finish, 250 is Download. MLN Pts provisional until all have finished.
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